
Pacific Highway Median Planting Project
(S. 272nd St. - S. 240th St.)
 Road Construction Northwest Inc. R.W. Scott Construction Co. DPK, Inc. Westwater Construction Co.
Bid Opening:  April 5, 2016, 11:00 AM PO Box 188 4005 W. Valley Highway, Suite A 7829 S. 206th St. 16209 SE 173rd Pl.

Renton, WA  98057-0188 Auburn, WA  98001 Kent, WA  98032 Renton, WA  98058
  

TOTAL $1,038,920.00 $1,102,685.00 $1,211,595.00 $1,232,350.00
ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL
NO.    PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT

SCHEDULE I: TRAFFIC ISLANDS: S. 272ND ST. - 2. 240TH ST

1000 Mobilization 1 LS 94,000.00 $94,000.00 135,000.00 $135,000.00 110,000.00 $110,000.00 100,000.00 $100,000.00
1015 Protect or Remove & Restore Traffic Signs 1 LS 2,000.00 $2,000.00 2,000.00 $2,000.00 2,500.00 $2,500.00 5,000.00 $5,000.00
1020 Existing Irrigation System Removal 1 LS 9,000.00 $9,000.00 10,000.00 $10,000.00 22,000.00 $22,000.00 15,000.00 $15,000.00
1021 Irrigation System 1 LS 62,200.00 $62,200.00 90,000.00 $90,000.00 63,000.00 $63,000.00 100,000.00 $100,000.00
1022 Valve Box & Meter Box 55 EA 540.00 $29,700.00 220.00 $12,100.00 255.00 $14,025.00 600.00 $33,000.00
1025 Traffic Island Excavation, Including Haul 4,500 CY 41.00 $184,500.00 39.00 $175,500.00 49.00 $220,500.00 23.00 $103,500.00
1026 River Rock Median Paving, 8" Depth 250 SY 180.00 $45,000.00 150.00 $37,500.00 70.00 $17,500.00 100.00 $25,000.00
1030 Topsoil Type A 4,700 CY 35.00 $164,500.00 31.00 $145,700.00 37.00 $173,900.00 33.00 $155,100.00
1031 Wood Chip Mulch 6,800 SY 4.00 $27,200.00 5.00 $34,000.00 5.00 $34,000.00 4.00 $27,200.00
1035 Extended Plant Establishment & Maintenance 3 YR 9,000.00 $27,000.00 11,000.00 $33,000.00 10,000.00 $30,000.00 13,000.00 $39,000.00
1040 PSIPE Mt. Vernon Laurel 5 Gallon 450 EA 25.00 $11,250.00 24.00 $10,800.00 40.00 $18,000.00 65.00 $29,250.00
1045 PSIPE Furzey Link Heath 1 Gallon 2,360 EA 12.00 $28,320.00 9.00 $21,240.00 11.00 $25,960.00 20.00 $47,200.00
1050 PSIPE Blue Star Juniper 2 Gallon 1,325 EA 12.00 $15,900.00 11.00 $14,575.00 26.00 $34,450.00 30.00 $39,750.00
1055 PSIPE Crimson Pygmy Barberry 5 Gallon 1,550 EA 25.00 $38,750.00 17.00 $26,350.00 35.00 $54,250.00 65.00 $100,750.00
1060 PSIPE White Rockrose 5 Gallon 660 EA 25.00 $16,500.00 17.00 $11,220.00 36.00 $23,760.00 65.00 $42,900.00
1111 Minor Changes 1 CALC 35,000.00 $35,000.00 35,000.00 $35,000.00 35,000.00 $35,000.00 35,000.00 $35,000.00

SCHEDULE I TOTAL $790,820.00 $793,985.00 $878,845.00 $897,650.00

SCHEDULE II: TRAFFIC CONTROL & SURVEY MONUMENTS

2000 Traffic Control Labor 2,000 HR 44.00 $88,000.00 52.00 $104,000.00 50.00 $100,000.00 55.00 $110,000.00
2005 Traffic Control Supervisor 1,000 HR 46.00 $46,000.00 54.00 $54,000.00 60.00 $60,000.00 58.00 $58,000.00
2010 Temporary Traffic Control Devices 100 DAY 200.00 $20,000.00 250.00 $25,000.00 30.00 $3,000.00 300.00 $30,000.00
2015 Portable Changeable Message Sign (PCMS) 120 DAY 60.00 $7,200.00 75.00 $9,000.00 25.00 $3,000.00 50.00 $6,000.00
2020 Sequential Arrow Sign (SAS) 200 DAY 30.00 $6,000.00 25.00 $5,000.00 10.00 $2,000.00 20.00 $4,000.00
2025 Transportable Attenuator 50 EA 50.00 $2,500.00 120.00 $6,000.00 770.00 $38,500.00 10.00 $500.00
2030 Operation of Transportable Attenuator 200 DAY 50.00 $10,000.00 100.00 $20,000.00 25.00 $5,000.00 100.00 $20,000.00
2050 Adjusting Existing Monument, Case & Cover to 

Finished Grade
3 EA 500.00 $1,500.00 1,000.00 $3,000.00 750.00 $2,250.00 1,200.00 $3,600.00

2055 Install New Monument, Case & Cover to Finished 
Grade

12 EA 1,000.00 $12,000.00 1,400.00 $16,800.00 2,000.00 $24,000.00 1,800.00 $21,600.00

SCHEDULE II TOTAL $193,200.00 $242,800.00 $237,750.00 $253,700.00
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Pacific Highway Median Planting Project
(S. 272nd St. - S. 240th St.)
 Road Construction Northwest Inc. R.W. Scott Construction Co. DPK, Inc. Westwater Construction Co.
Bid Opening:  April 5, 2016, 11:00 AM PO Box 188 4005 W. Valley Highway, Suite A 7829 S. 206th St. 16209 SE 173rd Pl.
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TOTAL $1,038,920.00 $1,102,685.00 $1,211,595.00 $1,232,350.00
ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL
NO.    PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT

1 2 3 4

SCHEDULE III: EROSION & SEDIMENT CONTROL

3000 Wattles 2,000 LF 0.50 $1,000.00 4.00 $8,000.00 5.00 $10,000.00 2.00 $4,000.00
3005 Inlet Protection 140 EA 80.00 $11,200.00 60.00 $8,400.00 100.00 $14,000.00 150.00 $21,000.00
3010 Clear Plastic Covering 1,000 SY 2.70 $2,700.00 2.00 $2,000.00 4.00 $4,000.00 1.00 $1,000.00
3015 Street Cleaning 300 HR 100.00 $30,000.00 125.00 $37,500.00 190.00 $57,000.00 150.00 $45,000.00
3020 Erosion/Water Pollusion Control 1 FA 10,000.00 $10,000.00 10,000.00 $10,000.00 10,000.00 $10,000.00 10,000.00 $10,000.00

SCHEDULE III TOTAL $54,900.00 $65,900.00 $95,000.00 $81,000.00

SUMMARY:  
SCHEDULE I TOTAL $790,820.00 $793,985.00 $878,845.00 $897,650.00
SCHEDULE II TOTAL $193,200.00 $242,800.00 $237,750.00 $253,700.00
SCHEDULE III TOTAL $54,900.00 $65,900.00 $95,000.00 $81,000.00

CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT TOTAL $1,038,920.00 $1,102,685.00 $1,211,595.00 $1,232,350.00



Pacific Highway Median Planting Project
(S. 272nd St. - S. 240th St.)
 
Bid Opening:  April 5, 2016, 11:00 AM

TOTAL
ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT
NO.    

SCHEDULE I: TRAFFIC ISLANDS: S. 272ND ST. - 2. 240TH ST

1000 Mobilization 1 LS
1015 Protect or Remove & Restore Traffic Signs 1 LS
1020 Existing Irrigation System Removal 1 LS
1021 Irrigation System 1 LS
1022 Valve Box & Meter Box 55 EA
1025 Traffic Island Excavation, Including Haul 4,500 CY
1026 River Rock Median Paving, 8" Depth 250 SY
1030 Topsoil Type A 4,700 CY
1031 Wood Chip Mulch 6,800 SY
1035 Extended Plant Establishment & Maintenance 3 YR
1040 PSIPE Mt. Vernon Laurel 5 Gallon 450 EA
1045 PSIPE Furzey Link Heath 1 Gallon 2,360 EA
1050 PSIPE Blue Star Juniper 2 Gallon 1,325 EA
1055 PSIPE Crimson Pygmy Barberry 5 Gallon 1,550 EA
1060 PSIPE White Rockrose 5 Gallon 660 EA
1111 Minor Changes 1 CALC

SCHEDULE I TOTAL

SCHEDULE II: TRAFFIC CONTROL & SURVEY MONUMENTS

2000 Traffic Control Labor 2,000 HR
2005 Traffic Control Supervisor 1,000 HR
2010 Temporary Traffic Control Devices 100 DAY
2015 Portable Changeable Message Sign (PCMS) 120 DAY
2020 Sequential Arrow Sign (SAS) 200 DAY
2025 Transportable Attenuator 50 EA
2030 Operation of Transportable Attenuator 200 DAY
2050 Adjusting Existing Monument, Case & Cover to 

Finished Grade
3 EA

2055 Install New Monument, Case & Cover to Finished 
Grade

12 EA

SCHEDULE II TOTAL

Paul Brothers, Inc. Engineer's Estimate
8601 SE Revenue Rd. Paul Kuehne
Boring, OR  97009  
 

$1,380,793.06 $1,399,060.00
UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL
PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT

131,531.46 $131,531.46 100,000.00 $100,000.00
2,440.00 $2,440.00 100.00 $100.00
6,100.00 $6,100.00 10,000.00 $10,000.00

65,589.60 $65,589.60 125,000.00 $125,000.00
100.29 $5,515.95 350.00 $19,250.00
50.98 $229,410.00 30.00 $135,000.00

512.48 $128,120.00 80.00 $20,000.00
30.88 $145,136.00 40.00 $188,000.00
3.95 $26,860.00 4.00 $27,200.00

43,686.30 $131,058.90 90,000.00 $270,000.00
65.47 $29,461.50 35.00 $15,750.00
12.23 $28,862.80 11.00 $25,960.00
22.57 $29,905.25 30.00 $39,750.00
34.97 $54,203.50 35.00 $54,250.00
31.44 $20,750.40 35.00 $23,100.00

35,000.00 $35,000.00 35,000.00 $35,000.00
 

$1,069,945.36 $1,088,360.00

56.33 $112,660.00 55.00 $110,000.00
56.33 $56,330.00 60.00 $60,000.00
63.75 $6,375.00 100.00 $10,000.00
94.25 $11,310.00 100.00 $12,000.00
31.11 $6,222.00 50.00 $10,000.00

531.83 $26,591.50 500.00 $25,000.00
61.00 $12,200.00 50.00 $10,000.00

186.40 $559.20 400.00 $1,200.00

716.10 $8,593.20 500.00 $6,000.00

$240,840.90 $244,200.00
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Pacific Highway Median Planting Project
(S. 272nd St. - S. 240th St.)
 
Bid Opening:  April 5, 2016, 11:00 AM

TOTAL
ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT
NO.    

SCHEDULE III: EROSION & SEDIMENT CONTROL

3000 Wattles 2,000 LF
3005 Inlet Protection 140 EA
3010 Clear Plastic Covering 1,000 SY
3015 Street Cleaning 300 HR
3020 Erosion/Water Pollusion Control 1 FA

SCHEDULE III TOTAL

SUMMARY:
SCHEDULE I TOTAL
SCHEDULE II TOTAL
SCHEDULE III TOTAL

CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT TOTAL

Paul Brothers, Inc. Engineer's Estimate
8601 SE Revenue Rd. Paul Kuehne
Boring, OR  97009  
 

$1,380,793.06 $1,399,060.00
UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL
PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT

5

2.79 $5,580.00 5.00 $10,000.00
59.12 $8,276.80 75.00 $10,500.00
0.40 $400.00 3.00 $3,000.00

152.50 $45,750.00 110.00 $33,000.00
10,000.00 $10,000.00 10,000.00 $10,000.00

 
$70,006.80 $66,500.00

$1,069,945.36 $1,088,360.00
$240,840.90 $244,200.00

$70,006.80 $66,500.00

$1,380,793.06 $1,399,060.00


